Program #

0100
0500
0900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1500
1501
1700
1900
2100
2200
2201
4900
5900
5901
5902
6110

6010
6014
6020
6030
6090

6110
6120
6190

6200

6310
6320
6330
6340
6390

6400
6420
6430
6460
6470

Description

Instructional

Agriculture and Natural Resources
Business and Management
Engineering and Industrial Tech
Fine and Applied Arts

World Language/Speech

Health

Consumer Education/Home Economics
English

ESL

Mathematics

Physical Sciences

Public Affairs and Services

Social Sciences

Behavioral Sciences
Interdisciplinary Studies
Employee/Retiree Benefits/Incentive
Contributions to Health Insurance
STRS On-behalf Instructional
Learning Center

Revised: October 21, 20

Comments

Instructional Administration and Instructional Governance

Academic Administration

Project Mgmt/Evaluation

Course and Curriculum Development
Academic Senate/CTA/IVCPTFA
Other Instruct Admin and Instr Gove
Instructional Support Services
Learning Center (Instructional Activity)
Library

Other Instructional Support
Administrative and Support Activities
Admissions and Records

Student Counseling and Guidance
Counseling and Guidance

Student Success & Support Program
Transfer Programs

Career Guidance

Other Student Counseling/Guidance
Other Student Services

Other Student Services

DSPS

EOPS

Financial Aid Administration

Avoid this code

Includes faculty reassign time

Page 1 of 4






PROGRAM CODES
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Program # Description Comments
9018 ASG Other Revenue
9020 ASG President
9022 ASG Administration
9028 ASG Activities
9030 ASG Affiars
9032 ASG Atheletics
9034 ASG Cultural
9036 ASG Publicity
9038 ASG Special Activities
9048 ASG Contingency
9066 ASG Secretary
9101 Active Minds Club
9103 Adventure Club
9104 Aged Out Club
9105 Ag Club
9106 American Sign Language Club
9109 Automotive Club
9115 Business Club
9120 CAAP
9124 Chemistry Club
9125 Christian Club
9126 Communication Club
9127 Cross Country Club
9128 Diesel Club
9130 Dance Club
9133 Early Childhood Education Club
9135 English Club
9145 ESL Club
9146 F.I.LR.S.T (SOA) Club
9147 Fitness Club
9150 French Club
9155 Future Leaders Club
9157 Future Teachers Club
9158 Gamerz/Gaming Club
9159 HOSA (Health Occupational Student Association)
9160 LGBTQ Club
9167 Math Club
9171 Military & Veterans Support Club
9175 Nursing Club
9177 Philosophy Club
9180 Preschool Club
9186 Robotics Club
9187 Spanish Club
9188 Sociology Club
9190 STEM (Science, Tech, Engineering & Math)
9193 SNIP Club (Spay Neuter Incredible Pets
9194 Spirit Club
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9197 Students for Political Awareness
9200 Student Support Services
9205 Talent Search Club
9207 Tennis Club
9210 Upward Bound Club
9212 Vertical College Club
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