Revised: October 21, 202

		Program #	Description	Comments
			Instructional	
		0100	Agriculture and Natural Resources	
		0500	Business and Management	
		0900	Engineering and Industrial Tech	
		1000	Fine and Applied Arts	
		1100	World Language/Speech	
		1200	Health	
		1300	Consumer Education/Home Economics	
		1500	English	
		1501	ESL	
		1700	Mathematics	
		1900	Physical Sciences	
		2100	Public Affairs and Services	
		2200	Social Sciences	
		2201	Behavioral Sciences	
		4900	Interdisciplinary Studies	
		5900	Employee/Retiree Benefits/Incentive	
		5901	Contributions to Health Insurance	
		5902	STRS On-behalf Instructional	
		6110	Learning Center	
			Instructional Administration and Instructional G	overnance
		0040		
		6010	Academic Administration	Includes faculty reassign time
		6014	Project Mgmt/Evaluation	
		6020	Course and Curriculum Development	
		6030	Academic Senate/CTA/IVCPTFA	
		6090	Other Instruct Admin and Instr Gove	
		0440	Instructional Support Services	
		6110	Learning Center (Instructional Activity)	
		6120	Library	A
		6190	Other Instructional Support	Avoid this code
		0000	Administrative and Support Activities	
		6200	Admissions and Records	
		0010	Student Counseling and Guidance	
		6310	Counseling and Guidance	
		6320	Student Success & Support Program	
		6330	Transfer Programs	
		6340	Career Guidance	
		6390	Other Student Counseling/Guidance	
		0400	Other Student Services	
		6400	Other Student Services	
		6420	DSPS	
		6430	EOPS	
		6460	Financial Aid Administration	
		6470		

## **PROGRAM CODES**

## Chart of Accounts

Revised: October 21, 202

	Program #	Description	Comments
	9018	ASG Other Revenue	
-	9020	ASG President	
-	9022	ASG Administration	
-	9028	ASG Activities	
-	9030	ASG Affiars	
-	9032	ASG Atheletics	
-	9034	ASG Cultural	
-	9036	ASG Publicity	
-	9038	ASG Special Activities	
-	9048	ASG Contingency	
-	9066	ASG Secretary	
	9101	Active Minds Club	
	9103	Adventure Club	
	9104	Aged Out Club	
	9105	Ag Club	
	9106	American Sign Language Club	
SC	9109	Automotive Club	
Clubs	9115	Business Club	
	9120	СААР	
Students/Campus	9124	Chemistry Club	
Ē	9125	Christian Club	
Ca	9126	Communication Club	
ts/	9127	Cross Country Club	
en	9128	Diesel Club	
nq	9130	Dance Club	
St	9133	Early Childhood Education Club	
g	9135	English Club	
ate	9145	ESL Club	
OCI	9146	F.I.R.S.T (SOA) Club	
Associated	9147	Fitness Club	
◄	9150	French Club	
_	9155	Future Leaders Club	
-	9157	Future Teachers Club	
-	9158	Gamerz/Gaming Club	
-	9159	HOSA (Health Occupational Student Association)	
-	9160	LGBTQ Club	
	9167	Math Club	
	9171	Military & Veterans Support Club	
	9175	Nursing Club	
	9177	Philosophy Club Preschool Club	
	9180	Robotics Club	
-	9186 9187	Spanish Club	
	9187	Spanish Club Sociology Club	
	9188	STEM (Science, Tech, Engineering & Math)	
	9190	SNIP Club (Spay Neuter Incredible Pets	
-	9193	Spirit Club	
	010 <del>4</del>		1

## **PROGRAM CODES**

## Chart of Accounts

Revised: October 21, 202

Program #	Description	Comments
9197	Students for Political Awareness	
9200	Student Support Services	
9205	Talent Search Club	
9207	Tennis Club	
9210	Upward Bound Club	
9212	Vertical College Club	